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SX1280 Evaluation Board - Power Supply
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	U10-6
	U10-7
	U10-8
	U10-9
	U10-10
	U10-11
	U10-12
	U10-13
	U10-14
	U10-15
	U10-16

	VDD1V2_M
	VDD1V2_M-1


	Nets
	DISP_RESET
	Pins
	J3_DISP-3

	NetLabels
	DISP_RESET


	F_CS
	Pins
	J1_DISP-7

	NetLabels
	F_CS


	GND
	Pins
	BAT1-2
	C11-1
	C12-1
	C24-2
	C25-2
	C26-1
	C27-1
	C28-1
	C29-1
	C30-1
	C33-1
	C34-1
	C35-1
	C36-1
	C37-1
	C39-1
	C42-2
	C43-1
	C44-1
	C45-1
	C46-1
	C48-2
	GPS_ANT-2
	J2_DISP-7
	J3_DISP-6
	J3_DISP-7
	Q2-1
	Q2-2
	R24-2
	R25-2
	R27-2
	R29-2
	R31-2
	R32-2
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	R45-2
	U5-1
	U5-10
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	U6-6
	U6-19
	U6-21
	U7-4
	U7-6
	U7-11
	U8-3
	U10-5
	U10-10
	U10-12


	MISO
	Pins
	J2_DISP-5

	NetLabels
	MISO


	MOSI
	Pins
	J2_DISP-4

	NetLabels
	MOSI


	NetU10_16
	Pins
	U10-16


	NetU10_15
	Pins
	U10-15


	NetU10_13
	Pins
	U10-13


	NetU10_8
	Pins
	U10-8


	NetU10_3
	Pins
	U10-3


	NetU6_3
	Pins
	U6-3


	NetU5_18
	Pins
	U5-18


	NetU5_15
	Pins
	U5-15


	NetU5_13
	Pins
	U5-13


	NetU5_9
	Pins
	U5-9


	NetU5_5
	Pins
	U5-5


	NetU5_3
	Pins
	U5-3


	NetU5_2
	Pins
	U5-2


	NetR46_1
	Pins
	R46-1
	U10-9


	NetR44_2
	Pins
	R44-2
	R45-1
	U10-7


	NetR39_2
	Pins
	R39-2
	U7-3
	U8-4


	NetR34_2
	Pins
	R34-2
	R35-1
	U7-7


	NetR33_1
	Pins
	R33-1
	U10-11


	NetR32_1
	Pins
	R32-1
	U7-5


	NetR31_1
	Pins
	R31-1
	U6-16


	NetR30_1
	Pins
	R30-1
	U6-14


	NetR26_2
	Pins
	R26-2
	R27-1
	U6-9


	NetR25_1
	Pins
	R25-1
	U6-4


	NetR24_1
	Pins
	R24-1
	U6-15


	NetR19_1
	Pins
	R19-1
	U5-14


	NetL13_2
	Pins
	L13-2
	U7-10


	NetL13_1
	Pins
	L13-1
	U7-1


	NetL12_1
	Pins
	L12-1
	U6-13


	NetJ4_DISP_6
	Pins
	J4_DISP-6


	NetJ4_DISP_5
	Pins
	J4_DISP-5


	NetJ4_DISP_4
	Pins
	J4_DISP-4


	NetJ4_DISP_3
	Pins
	J4_DISP-3


	NetJ4_DISP_2
	Pins
	J4_DISP-2


	NetJ4_DISP_1
	Pins
	J4_DISP-1


	NetJ3_DISP_8
	Pins
	J3_DISP-8


	NetJ3_DISP_4
	Pins
	J3_DISP-4


	NetJ3_DISP_2
	Pins
	J3_DISP-2


	NetJ3_DISP_1
	Pins
	J3_DISP-1


	NetJ2_DISP_8
	Pins
	J2_DISP-8


	NetJ1_DISP_8
	Pins
	J1_DISP-8


	NetJ1_DISP_6
	Pins
	J1_DISP-6


	NetJ1_DISP_4
	Pins
	J1_DISP-4


	NetJ1_DISP_2
	Pins
	J1_DISP-2


	NetJ1_DISP_1
	Pins
	J1_DISP-1


	NetGPS_ANT_1
	Pins
	GPS_ANT-1
	L11-1
	U5-11


	NetCHARGE_2
	Pins
	CHARGE-2
	R30-2


	NetC47_1
	Pins
	C47-1
	Q2-3


	NetC46_2
	Pins
	C46-2
	FB1-2
	Q2-4


	NetC44_2
	Pins
	C44-2
	U10-2


	NetC42_1
	Pins
	C42-1
	L11-2
	R19-2


	NetC36_2
	Pins
	C36-2
	R37-2
	U7-8


	NetC35_2
	Pins
	C35-2
	R35-2
	R36-1
	U7-9


	NetC34_2
	Pins
	C34-2
	R38-2
	U7-2


	NetC32_1
	Pins
	C32-1
	R28-2
	R29-1
	U6-8


	NetC24_1
	Pins
	C24-1
	R20-2
	U5-6


	NetBAT1_1
	Pins
	BAT1-1
	C39-2
	U6-17


	NIRQ1_PPS
	Pins
	R33-2
	R41-2

	NetLabels
	NIRQ1_PPS
	NIRQ1_PPS


	NIRQ2_NRST
	Pins
	R46-2

	NetLabels
	NIRQ2_NRST


	PPS
	Pins
	GPS_PPS-1
	R41-1
	U5-4

	NetLabels
	PPS


	SCK
	Pins
	J2_DISP-6

	NetLabels
	SCK


	SCL
	Pins
	J2_DISP-10
	U5-17
	U10-4

	NetLabels
	SCL
	SCL
	SCL


	SD_CS
	Pins
	J2_DISP-1

	NetLabels
	SD_CS


	SDA
	Pins
	J2_DISP-9
	U5-16
	U10-6

	NetLabels
	SDA
	SDA
	SDA


	T_CS
	Pins
	J1_DISP-5

	NetLabels
	T_CS


	T_IRQ
	Pins
	J1_DISP-3

	NetLabels
	T_IRQ


	TFT_CS
	Pins
	J2_DISP-3

	NetLabels
	TFT_CS


	TFT_D
	Pins
	J2_DISP-2

	NetLabels
	TFT_D


	VDD1V2_M
	Pins
	C32-2
	C33-2
	L12-2
	R28-1
	VDD1V2_M-1


	VDD3V3_M
	Pins
	C11-2
	C12-2
	R26-1
	U6-10


	VDD_3V3
	Pins
	C43-2
	C45-2
	C48-1
	FB1-1
	R20-1
	R44-1
	U5-7
	U5-8
	U10-1
	U10-14


	VDISPLAY
	Pins
	C37-2
	D1-2
	D2-2
	J3_DISP-5


	VLOAD
	Pins
	C27-2
	C28-2
	C29-2
	C30-2
	CHARGE-1
	R38-1
	R39-1
	U6-11
	U6-12
	U6-18
	U8-5


	VMBED_IN
	Pins
	D2-1
	R36-2


	VUSB
	Pins
	C25-1
	C26-2
	D1-1
	U6-1
	U6-5
	U6-7
	U6-20
	U8-2


	XTA
	Pins
	C47-2

	NetLabels
	XTA






